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LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)
51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933
Tel: 6256-3561  Fax: 6844-8805   Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT 

 Our File No: CC6/AIG19018357/ARS3Q2
Date: 10/05/2021

REFERENCE
Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. Policy No: 1800026518
Claimant Vehicle No : SFW5977G Insured Vehicle No : SLX1353G
Date of Loss: 12/10/2019 Nature of Claim: TP Claim No: 7463279896SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE
Reg No: SFW5977G
Make & Model: VOLKSWAGEN SCIROCCO, 1.4 TSI (A) Engine No: CAV076315
Reg. Date: 15/06/2009 (Man. Year: 2019) Chassis No: WVWZZZ13Z9V032636
Colour: Blue Odometer: 0 km
Engine Capacity: 1390 cc
Market Value/New Car Price: N/A
Sum Insured (S$): Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY
General Condition: Steering (Serviceable): Yes Footbrake (Serviceable): Yes
Handbrake (Serviceable): Yes Engine Modification: No Pre-accident Condition:

CONDITION OF TYRES
Front Tyre Size: 235/35 R19 Rear Tyre Size: 235/35 R19
Front Left Side: Kinforest  6 mm Rear Left Side: Kinforest  6 mm
Front Right Side: Kinforest  6 mm Rear Right Side: Kinforest  6 mm
The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth
  
COST OF CLAIMS Repairer's Adjuster's Difference Diff %
Parts 65,772.61 39,534.65 26,237.96 39.89
Miscellaneous Items 0.00 0.00 0.00  
Labour 9,300.00 5,070.00 4,230.00 45.48
Paintwork Labour 0.00 0.00 0.00  
Towing 0.00 0.00 0.00  

  
Calculated Gross Total (S$) 75,072.61 44,604.65 30,467.96 40.58

Approved Total (Overridden) (S$) 34,800.00
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(S$) 75,072.61 34,800.00 40,272.61 53.64
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S$) 5,255.08 2,436.00 2,819.08 53.64

  
Nett Amount (S$) 80,327.69 37,236.00 43,091.69 53.64

  
+ Loss of Use (35.0 x S$60.00/day) (S$) 2,100.00

  
(S$) 39,336.00

  
Liable Amount (90.00%) (S$) 35,402.40

+ Doc/Search Fee (S$) 31.00
   

Nett Liability (S$) 35,433.40  
  

Global Sum Settlement (S$) 35,000.00
  

INSPECTION
Date of Assignment: 16/10/2019

Date Inspected: 16/10/2019 Inspected At:
Kang Car Repairers Pte Ltd (HQ)
No 1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6, #02-06 AutoBay@Kaki Bukit
Singapore 417883

Estimated Period of Repair: 28.0 days

Adjuster: ADRIAN LING  Manager: Jaslin Kok Chin Yi
 

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly
excluded.

 



5/10/2021 Adjuster Report

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=gen_printrpt&caseid=878155&extid=320346&CFID=84342853&CFTOKEN=b97808b7ca5d781c-44FC093F-FAF2-6AB3-CB82606… 3/6

REPAIR DETAILS

Recommended Parts

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

No. Qty Part No. Particulars Condition Repairer's Amount

1 1 *BONNET Dented 1,700.71 FL *1,199.00 FL
2 1 *BONNET EMBLEM Necessary 69.20 FL *69.20 FL
3 1 *FRT FENDER LH Distorted 888.96 FL *888.96 FL
4 1 *FRT FENDER COWLING LH Missing 230.71 FL *230.71 FL
5 1 *HEADLAMP LH Smashed 899.79 FL *899.79 FL
6 1 *HEADLAMP PANEL Not Necessary 123.71 FL *- FL
7 1 *FRT BUMPER Distorted 1,400.90 FL *1,258.00 FL
8 1 *FRT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT Not Necessary 689.89 FL *- FL
9 1 *FRT BUMPER SPONGE Not Necessary 199.70 FL *- FL
10 1 *FRT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER O/S Damaged 98.20 FL *49.10 FL
11 1 *FRT BUMPER GRILLE Cracked 300.93 FL *300.93 FL
12 1 *FRT FOG LAMP LH Cracked 200.97 FL *200.97 FL
13 1 *FRT FOG LAMP COVER LH Deformed 189.79 FL *189.79 FL
14 1 *FRT LH SIGNAL LAMP Cracked 165.80 FL *165.80 FL
15 1 *FRT BUMPER LOWER GARNISH Deformed 244.60 FL *244.60 FL
16 1 *FRT GRILLE Cracked 300.87 FL *300.87 FL
17 1 *FRT GRILLE TOP BRACKET Not Necessary 89.40 FL *- FL
18 1 *FRT GRILLE TOP INNER BRACKET Cracked 199.60 FL *199.60 FL
19 1 *FRT SUPPORT PANEL Cracked 1,500.93 FL *1,055.00 FL
20 2 *FRT SUPPORT PANEL SIDE GARNISH Deformed 97.80 FL *97.80 FL
21 1 *AIR CONDENSER Dented 670.00 FL *670.00 FL
22 1 *RADIATOR Dented 480.00 FL *480.00 FL
23 1 *AIRCON FAN Not Necessary 66.90 FL *- FL
24 1 *AIRCON FAN MOTOR Not Necessary 499.60 FL *- FL
25 1 *RADIATOR FAN Not Necessary 78.90 FL *- FL
26 1 *RADIATOR FAN MOTOR Not Necessary 386.70 FL *- FL
27 1 *FAN COWLING Not Necessary 274.90 FL *- FL
28 1 *FRT DOOR LH Dented 2,139.67 FL *1,575.00 FL
29 2 *FRT DOOR HINGE LH Not Necessary 138.84 FL *- FL
30 1 *FRT DOOR CHECK LH Not Necessary 128.50 FL *- FL
31 1 *FRT DOOR RUBBER LH Necessary 188.63 FL *188.63 FL
32 1 *FRT DOOR PROTECTOR LH Cut 193.72 FL *193.72 FL
33 1 *FRT LH SIDE SKIRT Deformed 699.10 FL *699.10 FL
34 1 *FRT LH SIDE SKIRTLOWER GARNISH Cut 224.90 FL *224.90 FL
35 1 *FRT SHOCK ABSORBER MOUNTING LH Damaged 199.70 FL *199.70 FL
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Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

No. Qty Part No. Particulars Condition Repairer's Amount

36 1 *FRT LOWER ARM LH Bent 500.91 FL *500.91 FL
37 1 *FRT LOWER ARM BALL JOINT LH Bent 197.60 FL *197.60 FL
38 1 *FRT LOWER BRACKET LH Cracked 398.62 FL *398.62 FL
39 1 *FRT KNUCKLE ARM LH Damaged 700.71 FL *700.71 FL
40 1 *FRT WHEEL HUB AND BEARING Damaged 689.98 FL *689.98 FL
41 1 *FRT DRIVE SHAFT LH Bent 2,339.97 FL *2,016.00 FL
42 1 *FRT BRAKE ROTOR LH Not Necessary 380.98 FL *- FL
43 1 *ANTI ROLL BAR Bent 500.71 FL *500.71 FL
44 1 *ANTI ROLL BAR LINKAGE Bent 112.80 FL *112.80 FL
45 1 *FRT CORSSMEMBER Bent 1,770.10 FL *1,770.10 FL
46 1 *FRT CORSSMEMBER BRACKET LH Damaged 487.90 FL *487.90 FL
47 1 *STEERING RACK & PINION Damaged 4,200.71 FL *2,650.00 FL
48 1 *FLOORBOARD PANEL UNDER Damaged 394.30 FL *394.30 FL
49 1 *REAR LOWER ARM LH Bent 497.00 FL *497.00 FL
50 1 *REAR TOP ARM LH Bent 398.40 FL *398.40 FL
51 1 *REAR KNUCKLE ARM LH Damaged 678.10 FL *678.10 FL
52 1 *REAR WHEEL HUB LH Damaged 426.40 FL *426.40 FL
53 1 *REAR TRAILING ARM LH Bent 548.90 FL *548.90 FL
54 1 *FRT DASHBOARD Torn 4,900.71 FL *3,372.00 FL
55 1 *FRT STEERING AIRBAG Activated 3,600.70 FL *3,032.00 FL
56 1 *FRT PASSENGER STEERING AIR BAG Activated 3,899.70 FL *2,164.00 FL
57 1 *FRT AIRBAG CNTROL UNIT Activated 1,477.66 FL *748.00 FL
58 1 *FRT STEERING LOCK SENSOR Activated 200.75 FL *200.75 FL
59 1 *FRT SEATBELT Activated 800.97 FL *658.00 FL
60 1 *FRT PASSENGER SEAT BELT Activated 800.97 FL *658.00 FL
61 1 *REAR LH STAY ARM Bent 303.00 FL *303.00 FL
62 1 *AUTO GEARBOX ASSY Cracked 14,724.81 FS *3,000.00 FS
63 1 *FRT INTERCOOLER Dented 697.60 FL *697.60 FL
64 1 *SET FRT FENDER COWLING CLIPS LH Necessary 48.00 FS *30.00 FS
65 1 *SET FRT BUMPER GRILLE CLIPS Necessary 40.00 FS *20.00 FS
66 1 *SET FRT BUMPER CLIPS Necessary 48.00 FS *30.00 FS
67 1 *SET FRT LH SIDE SKIRT CLIPS Necessary 40.00 FS *40.00 FS
68 1 *FRT SOUND PROOF SEAL PROTECTOR Necessary 1,000.00 FS *600.00 FS
69 1 *FRT SPORTS RIM LH Cut 1,500.00 FS *600.00 FS
70 1 *FRT TYRE LH Punctured 650.00 FS *380.00 FS
71 1 *FRT SHOCK ABSORBER LH Bent 500.00 FS *400.00 FS
72 1 *SET FLOORBOARD PANEL UNDER CLIPS Necessary 40.00 FS *40.00 FS
73 1 *REAR SPORTS RIM LH Cut 1,500.00 FS *600.00 FS
74 1 *REAR TYRE LH Not Necessary 650.00 FS *- FS
75 1 *REAR SHOCK ABSORBER LH Bent 450.00 FS *450.00 FS
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Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

No. Qty Part No. Particulars Condition Repairer's Amount

76 1 *REAR RH SPORT RIM Cut 1,500.00 FS *600.00 FS
F=Franchise part. S=SpcNett. L=ListItemDisc.

Sub Total (S$) 70,559.48 43,172.95
- List Item Discount on L Items 10.00/10.00% (S$) 4,786.87 3,638.30

 
Total Parts (S$) 65,772.61 39,534.65
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Recommended Miscellaneous Items
There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

No Particulars Lab.Type Repairer's Amount

Labour Items
1 TOWING New 100.00 100.00
2 TO CHECK WIRING New 100.00 30.00
3 TO REMOVE AND REFIT DASHBOARD New 480.00 220.00
4 TO REMOVE AND REFIT ENGINE New 800.00 0.00
5 TO REMOVE AND REFIT UNDERCARRIAGE (FRONT) New 700.00 300.00
6 TO CHECK WHEEL ALIGNMENT New 120.00 80.00
7 TO REMOVE AND REFIT UNDERCARRIAGE (REAR) New 450.00 220.00
8 TO SPRAY UNDERSEAL New 150.00 60.00
9 TO SPRAY PAINTING New 1,800.00 1,400.00
10 TO REMOVE AND REPLACE THE DAMAGED PARTS,KNOCK OUT ACCIDENT DENTED PORTIONS ,AND FOR

CUTTING/WELDING WORKS
New 2,400.00 1,400.00

11 TO REMOVE AND REFIT DOOR GLASS New 150.00 80.00
12 TO REMOVE AND REFIX AUTO GEARBOX New 900.00 600.00
13 TO REMOVE AND REFIX AIRBAG New 750.00 380.00
14 TO PROGRAM AND RESET New 400.00 200.00
 

Gross Labour Cost (S$) 9,300.00 5,070.00
 

< END OF ESTIMATES >


